COLD ENTRIES

Guacamole
Fish Ceviche
Shrimp Ceviche
Mixed Ceviche

$180
$280
$290
$320

(Raw and cooked shrimp, scallops, fish and octopus)

Shrimp Aguachile

Platon Layo

(Mix of seafood to snack)

Sashimi Tiki Santos

(Yellowtail, serrano, avocado, ponzu sauce)
Fresh Chocolate clams (5 pcs)
Wild Monster Oyster (1 pc)

Farm Oysters (10 pcs)

Sooty Clams (1 pc)

(Grilled clams, butter, shrimp and parmesan)

Shrimp and chips

@' Open from 12:00 to 7:30 pm
Pet Friendly We reserve from 10 people

$290
$290

$250

$250
$80
$320
$80

$190

@) Tikis-Santos-Bar tiki_santos_bar

www.tikisantosbar.com

Red Tostada (fish)
Black Tostada (seafood mix)
Chef's Tostada

(Fish pate, salsa rasurada, fish slices)

\\"//

<Goclails
Shrimps

Campechano

Breaded shrimps
Catch of the day

Follow US!

“All prices include taxes”
"The intake of raw foods is the responsibility of the person who consumes it”

—): The Popular I]nes'\:'

$160
$180
$190

$250
$250

$380
$270

Fish

Shrimps

Octopus

Crispy Oyster
Tempura Soft Crab
Chicken

Quesadillas
P4 (Shrimps, scallops, fish)

>~ Hamburger <&
)

Soft Shell Crab $270 m W\W

(tempura, Arugula,

tartar sauce) Finger Fish

Fish Burger $250 with fries

(Grilled or breaded) Chicken Tender
Shrimps Burger $260 with fries

(Grilled or breaded) Quesadillas
Classic $230

(Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato

onion, pickle) Dwt&
c-é?
9— ..[ Passion fruit Cheesecake

Flank Steak $320
Shrimps $380

Chicken $240 EXTRAS

(seasonal)

Coconut Ice cream

Cornbread
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Big BUFTILOS " e
(B , lettuce,
‘ cheeesz,n;u:cauriile) :, Beef
2~ Fish 220 ~= Shrimp

Shrimps $240 ~ French Fries

i i Beef $250 Order of Tortillas
’ !

$150
$150
$180
$150
$250
$160
$180

$180

$180

$140

$160

$150
$150

$100
$100
$130
$100
$90
$45


https://www.facebook.com/Tikis-Santos-Bar-112226133976848
https://www.facebook.com/Tikis-Santos-Bar-112226133976848
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