



COLD ENTRIES

Guacamole	\$180
Fish Ceviche	\$280
Shrimp Ceviche	\$290
Mixed Ceviche	\$320
(Raw and cooked shrimp, scallops, fish and octopus)	
Shrimp Aguachile	\$290
Platón Layo	\$290
(Mix of seafood to snack)	
Sashimi Tiki Santos	\$250
(Yellowtail, serrano, avocado, ponzu sauce)	
Fresh Chocolate clams (5 pcs)	\$250
Wild Monster Oyster (1 pc)	\$80
Farm Oysters (10 pcs)	\$320
Sooty Clams (1 pc)	\$80
(Grilled clams, butter, shrimp and parmesan)	
Shrimp and chips	\$190



Open from 12:00 to 7:30 pm
We reserve from 10 people



The Popular Ones

Red Tostada (fish)	\$160
Black Tostada (seafood mix)	\$180
Chef's Tostada (Fish pate, salsa rasurada, fish slices)	\$190



Shrimps	\$250
Campechano	\$250



Breaded shrimps	\$380
Catch of the day	\$270



Tacos (2pcs)

Fish	\$150
Shrimps	\$150
Octopus	\$180
Crispy Oyster	\$150
Tempura Soft Crab	\$250
Chicken	\$160
Quesadillas	\$180
(Shrimps, scallops, fish)	



Soft Shell Crab	\$270
(tempura, Arugula, tartar sauce)	
Fish Burger	\$250
(Grilled or breaded)	
Shrimps Burger	\$260
(Grilled or breaded)	
Classic	\$230
(Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle)	



Flank Steak	\$320
Shrimps	\$380
Chicken	\$240



(Beans, lettuce, cheese, guacamole)

Fish	\$220
Shrimps	\$240
Beef	\$250

Kids Menu

Finger Fish with fries	\$180
Chicken Tender with fries	\$180
Quesadillas	\$140



Passion fruit Cheesecake (seasonal)	\$160
Coconut Ice cream	\$150
Cornbread	\$150

EXTRAS:

Fish	\$100
Chicken	\$100
Beef	\$130
Shrimp	\$100
French Fries	\$90
Order of Tortillas	\$45